Name

Jeff Canejo

Marvin Guitar

Robin Wolschendorf

=TI L

Swim
Laps Score

29 100.00

19 65.52

22 75.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bike
km Score
4.6 61.33
7.5 100.00
6.8 90.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Run
mi Score

1.07 55.15
1.94 100.00
1.7 87.63
0.00
0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total

216.49
265.52
254.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



